CNJ

Kean
Montclair
NJCU

NJIT
Ramapo
Rowan
Rutgers
Stockton

T. Edison *
Wm Paterson

TOTAL, Senior Public

Bloomfield
Caldwell
Centenary
Drew
FDU-Florham
FDU-Metro
Felician
Georgian
Monmouth
Pillar
Princeton
Rider

St Elizabeth
St Peters
Seton Hall
Stevens

TOTAL, Independents
TOTAL, NJ

UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS TO NJ SENIOR COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES, FALL 2015

TOTAL TRANSFERS In
Full-time Part-time
247 2
1,026 499
1,156 187
747 213
576 141
475 80
1,497 169
4,082 525
985 47
38 2,710
999 190
11,828 4,763
159 29
55 16
98 2
57 0
108 10
235 121
142 43
190 15
251 11
52 3
0 0
257 46
67 35
116 23
294 12
36 0
2,117 366
13,945 5,129

Total

249
1,525
1,343

960

717

555
1,666
4,607
1,032
2,748
1,189

16,591

188
71
100
57
118
356
185
205
262
55
0
303
102
139
306
36

2,483
19,074

From NJ Community Colleges

Full-time Part-time Total
171 0 171
772 413 1,185
815 160 975
466 159 625
354 97 451
306 51 357
1,026 118 1,144
2,561 351 2,912
740 32 772
NR NR NR
709 146 855
7,920 1,527 9,447
63 9 72
26 11 37
63 0 63
31 0 31
73 8 81
142 28 170
91 19 110
139 11 150
167 9 176
25 1 26
0 0 0
152 22 174
56 21 77
75 6 81
NR NR NR
NR NR NR
1,103 145 1,248
9,023 1,672 10,695

%

68.7%
77.7%
72.6%
65.1%
62.9%
64.3%
68.7%
63.2%
74.8%
NR

71.9%

68.2%

38.3%
52.1%
63.0%
54.4%
68.6%
47.8%
59.5%
73.2%
67.2%
47.3%

57.4%
75.5%
58.3%
NR
NR

53.2%
66.1%

SOURCE: NJ SURE Files, IPEDS Fall Enrollment Survey & NJ IPEDS #27 Undergraduate Transfers.

NR = Not Reported

* Thomas Edison State College reports most new students as unclassifed transfers.




